Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Operating Officer of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month

under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council’s policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant
representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

http://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/businesses/licensing/licensing-and-gambling-policies/

Application
Number

013966

013974

013975

013976

013977

013978

013983

013985

013995

013996

013997

Date Issued

05/01/2015

08/01/2015

08/01/2015

08/01/2015

08/01/2015

08/01/2015

09/01/2015

09/01/2015

12/01/2015

12/01/2015

13/01/2015

Licence
Number

32UHB15002

32UHA15001

32UHT02586

32UHT02587

32UHA15002

32UHA15003

32UHT02588

32UHT02589

32UHA12017

32UHB70017

32UHT02590

Client Name

Whitbread Group PLC

Ms J Holland

Mrs L Tooley

Mr J Storr

Miss R J Flaxington

Mr D J Lawton

Mr P R Silcocks

Mrs G M Franklin

Mr R V Gryniewicz

Mr C D Sankey

Mr B Taylor

Premises Name

Premier Inn

Gainsborough & District Liberal Club

Gainsborough & District Liberal Club

2 West Lane

Scothern Village Hall

The Chase

Trinity Arts Centre

Licence Type

Premises Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence
Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence

Premises Licence

Temporary Event Notice - NO Alcohol

Application Type

New

New

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

New

New

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Change N/A Holder

Suspension

Temp Event Notice
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Application
Number

013998

014001

014003

014004

014007

014008

014009

014013

014014

014016

014017

014019

014023

014024

014025

014026

Date Issued Licence
Number
15/01/2015 32UHT02591
16/01/2015 32UHB50154
19/01/2015 32UHB50154
19/01/2015 32UHA15004
21/01/2015 32UHT02593
21/01/2015 32UHT02594
22/01/2015 32UHT02595
23/01/2015 32UHT02596
23/01/2015 32UHT02592
26/01/2015 32UHA15005
26/01/2015 32UHB70013
26/01/2015 32UHT02597
28/01/2015 32UHB11017
28/01/2015 32UHB80004
28/01/2015 32UHB80006
28/01/2015 32UHB50035

Client Name

Mrs C Gillett

Mr C Britcliffe

MR A J Biritcliffe

Miss E L Plumtree

Mrs J S Shepherd

Miss A C Hall

Mrs P J Stanton

Mr M Barton

Mr RV Thain

Miss K L Wells

Mr K Jenopan

Ms C Lipscombe

Joomla Balti House Ltd

Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd

Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd

Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd

Premises Name

Nettleham Village Hall

The Ingram Arms

The Ingram Arms

Brocklesby Point to Point Racecourse

Marshall's Yard

Queen Elizabeth's High School

Lincoln Rugby Football Club Ltd

Scothern Village Hall

Scotter Mini Market

Brocklesby Point to Point Racecourse

Joomla Balti House

Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd

Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd

Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd

Licence Type

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence

Premises Licence

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Application Type

Temp Event Notice

Change Supervisor

Transfer

New

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

New

Suspension

Temp Event Notice

Change Supervisor

Change Supervisor

Change Supervisor

Change Supervisor
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Application
Number

014027

014028

014030

014031

014032

014033

014034

014037

Date Issued Licence
Number
28/01/2015 32UHB50021
28/01/2015 32UHB50021
28/01/2015 32UHT02598
28/01/2015 32UHT02599
28/01/2015 32UHT02600
28/01/2015 32UHT02601
29/01/2015 32UHT02602
30/01/2015 32UHT02603

Client Name

Miss K L Wells

Miss K L Wells

Mr RV Thain

Miss S B McCarthy

Miss S B McCarthy

Miss S B McCarthy

Mr M Hammond

Ms S J Stevenson

Premises Name

The Queens Head

The Queens Head

Scothern Village Hall

Lincoln Golf Club

Lincoln Golf Club

Lincoln Golf Club

X Church

Queen Elizabeth's High School

Licence Type

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Application Type

Transfer

Change Supervisor

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH =~ Temp Event Notice

Alcohol
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