

Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Operating Officer of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

http://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/businesses/licensing/licensing-and-gambling-policies/

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
013966	05/01/2015	32UHB15002	Whitbread Group PLC	Premier Inn	Premises Licence	New
013974	08/01/2015	32UHA15001	Ms J Holland		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
013975	08/01/2015	32UHT02586	Mrs L Tooley	Gainsborough & District Liberal Club	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
013976	08/01/2015	32UHT02587	Mr J Storr	Gainsborough & District Liberal Club	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
013977	08/01/2015	32UHA15002	Miss R J Flaxington		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
013978	08/01/2015	32UHA15003	Mr D J Lawton		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
013983	09/01/2015	32UHT02588	Mr P R Silcocks	2 West Lane	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
013985	09/01/2015	32UHT02589	Mrs G M Franklin	Scothern Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
013995	12/01/2015	32UHA12017	Mr R V Gryniewicz		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
013996	12/01/2015	32UHB70017	Mr C D Sankey	The Chase	Premises Licence	Suspension
013997	13/01/2015	32UHT02590	Mr B Taylor	Trinity Arts Centre	Temporary Event Notice - NO Alcohol	Temp Event Notice

Compiled: 05/02/2015 14:02:11 Page 1 of 3

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> Number	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
013998	15/01/2015	32UHT02591	Mrs C Gillett	Nettleham Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014001	16/01/2015	32UHB50154	Mr C Britcliffe	The Ingram Arms	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
014003	19/01/2015	32UHB50154	MR A J Britcliffe	The Ingram Arms	Premises Licence	Transfer
014004	19/01/2015	32UHA15004	Miss E L Plumtree		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
014007	21/01/2015	32UHT02593	Mrs J S Shepherd	Brocklesby Point to Point Racecourse	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014008	21/01/2015	32UHT02594	Miss A C Hall	Marshall's Yard	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014009	22/01/2015	32UHT02595	Mrs P J Stanton	Queen Elizabeth's High School	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014013	23/01/2015	32UHT02596	Mr M Barton	Lincoln Rugby Football Club Ltd	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014014	23/01/2015	32UHT02592	Mr R V Thain	Scothern Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014016	26/01/2015	32UHA15005	Miss K L Wells		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
014017	26/01/2015	32UHB70013	Mr K Jenopan	Scotter Mini Market	Premises Licence	Suspension
014019	26/01/2015	32UHT02597	Ms C Lipscombe	Brocklesby Point to Point Racecourse	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014023	28/01/2015	32UHB11017	Joomla Balti House Ltd	Joomla Balti House	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
014024	28/01/2015	32UHB80004	Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd	Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
014025	28/01/2015	32UHB80006	Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd	Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
014026	28/01/2015	32UHB50035	Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd	Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor

Compiled: 05/02/2015 14:02:11 Page 2 of 3

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
014027	28/01/2015	32UHB50021	Miss K L Wells	The Queens Head	Premises Licence	Transfer
014028	28/01/2015	32UHB50021	Miss K L Wells	The Queens Head	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
014030	28/01/2015	32UHT02598	Mr R V Thain	Scothern Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014031	28/01/2015	32UHT02599	Miss S B McCarthy	Lincoln Golf Club	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014032	28/01/2015	32UHT02600	Miss S B McCarthy	Lincoln Golf Club	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014033	28/01/2015	32UHT02601	Miss S B McCarthy	Lincoln Golf Club	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014034	29/01/2015	32UHT02602	Mr M Hammond	X Church	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014037	30/01/2015	32UHT02603	Ms S J Stevenson	Queen Elizabeth's High School	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice

Compiled: 05/02/2015 14:02:11 Page 3 of 3